L20000 397172

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900350484219

08/26/20--01007--003 **125.00

W 200000 7965
W 200000 Thumpson
Derrick 2/30/2020



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 16, 2020

PETER GUGITSCHER 1300 SW 10TH STREET, SUITE 3 DELRAY BEACH, FL

SUBJECT: BARISTINO, LLC Ref. Number: W20000105965

We have received your document for BARISTINO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

This filing is incomplete. No articles were submitted. Only the coversheet was submitted. Please submit the completed articles for this filing.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 220A00017619

Derrick Thompson Regulatory Specialist II

COVER LETTER

,

	w Filing Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	BARISTINO, LLC				
SUBJECT.		me of Limited L	iability Company		
The enclose	d Articles of Organization and	l fee(s) are subm	utted for filing.		
Please retur	n all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to	the following.		
	PETER GUGITSCHER			. 25	
		Nan	ne of Person		
	VIENNA COFFEE			.)	
		Fire	n/Company	102	
	1300 SW 10TH STREET SUITE 3				
			Address		
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 3344-	4			
,	PETER GUGITSCHER@US/	•	te and Zip Code		
			ure annual report notificat	ion)	
For further in	formation concerning this mut	ter, please call			
	GUGITSCHER ANDREAS	561 a(
•	Name of Person		de Daytime Telephor		
Vent. and is	a check for the following amo	unt			
≡\$ 125 00		ng Fee & - E Status - C	I\$155.06 Filing Fee & ertified Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filmg. Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	pivision	
	Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	ns	The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee eet, Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BARISTINO, LLC			
(Must contain the words "Limited	l Liability Company	(,"L L C.," or "LLC,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	:
1300 SW 10TH STREET SUITE 3		1300 SW 10TH STREET SUITE 3	
DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444	DE	LRAY BEACH, FL 33444	
			<u> </u>
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow another business entity with an active Florida registrat.) The name and the Florida street address of the registered NIKOROWICZ, E.	ion) ed agent are RICH		
	Name		20.
6555 SKYLINE D			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Florida street addre		33446	
DELRAY BEACH		-	-
	FL State	Zip	÷.

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	NIKORWICZ ERICH
	6555 SKYLINE DRIVE
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446
	OLIGIES DETER
AMBR	GUGITSCHER PETER 428 NW 13TH ST.
	BOCA RATON, FL 33432
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment it necessary)	·
DTICLE V. Williams data of other than the	e date of filing. (OPTIONAL)
f an affective dute is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
e date of filing.)	be specific and carmot be time that the substitute of any person and a second
lote: If the date inserted in this block does	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ie document's effective date on the Depart	ment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any	
BROWN NOW THEE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
B' 4	f a member o an authorized representative of a member.
Signature of	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that an	v false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S
	e vintr
NIKOROW	VICZ ERICH
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)